during the term of the Agreement. The Royalty payable from you to us each Accounting Period 
shall be the greater amount of either six percent (6%) of Gross Revenue derived by the Franchised 
Business during each respective Accounting Period or a minimum Royalty in the amount of One 
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($1,750) per Accounting Period.  

3.2. Royalty Due Dates and Customer Accounts.   

3.2.1. Royalty Collected By Us. For all Gross Revenue collected by us, we will collect the 
Royalty and any other amounts due to us under this Agreement, on or before the last day